NICHIAS CORP NPV

NICHIAS CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3660400007

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
5,230.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 13.08% (605.00)

JP3660400007

5393

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

2,243 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,210.00 JPY (1,900)
5,250.00 JPY (2,300)
5,250.00 JPY
5,330.00 JPY
5,070.00 JPY
4,625.00 JPY
5,229.3754 JPY
941,400
49,229,340.00

3,081

81,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5393

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

2.500.00 Jm'l
Il‘
!

5Y

s
AW
(“l}'ﬂvllﬂ' i
WW' ”Ww

1,500.00 r‘
2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3660400007&ID_NOTATION=59445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3660400007&ID_NOTATION=59445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2347c1de38ef00efb6181e0fb7c8035028117aa734daf5b0eb53fcc78cb867bd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a02a3c91f36d473f&time=1723175120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00c62e0cd09004e63b4f1a84326753d0008d278b5e5fdabc177a70f1d92ee2d5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f80d3ee13941cceab&time=1723175120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a233f6c7d9ed4e35c950f4b6592bd6ffee47c94137dbbb4f552775af6887822&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee5fcc13045cb2d0c&time=1723175120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70a3aeaf49095b88283e7f0a8ea1b827767d0cfdaac0625a5e1ffc3b2c47d0b7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=683205f2b875d5b0d&time=1723175120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfa0fe13790decc2a8d4950d3c9455ba71b65cfcc6f1adb62d17508aad8db040&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8c40c95c5f6b029d&time=1723175120&tool=RSC

NICHIAS CORP NPV

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
5,230.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

&) 13.08% (605.00)

ISIN JP3660400007
Symbol 5393
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,243 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,210.00 JPY (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 5,250.00 JPY (2,300)
Open 5,250.00 JPY
High 5,330.00 JPY
Low 5,070.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,625.00 JPY
VWAP 5,229.3754 JPY
Volume (pcs) 941,400
Trading volume 49,229,340.00
Number of trades 3,081
Last size 81,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +52.03% +83.06% +82.29%
Perf +1,790.00 +2,373.00 +2,361.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.93 0.86 0.85

Volatility 42.59 33.10 27.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NICHIAS CORP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tokyo Stock
Exchange 07

FINRA other OTC
Issues 19

2024/01/ 17:55 22.86 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/08/ 08:00 5,230.00 JPY 49.23

0.01

4,568.00 JPY (369,980
4,686.50 JPY (196,383
4,415.25 JPY (188,401

5,330.00 JPY (2024/08/07

3,300.00 JPY (2024/02/08

5,330.00 JPY (2024/08/07
(

)
)
)
3,706.09 JPY (157,963)
)
)
)
2,891.00 JPY (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades

3,081
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193796318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193796318

NICHIAS CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NICHIAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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